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Bedfordshire Championships (50m) 2024

(Under Swim England Regulations and Technical Rules)
Licensed Meet Nos. 1ER240169/70/71
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Event 351 Female 100m Butterfly H3 L1 Kuba Kopec
: . L 2 Jack Ellyard
Isabella Morris 11 Bedford SS 2:05.24 h
Charlotte Abrahams 11 Putteridge 1:51.96 t 2 gmall Ar(l)mtetd Wagan
Amy Jeavons 11 Bedford SS  2:00.70 eorge Outtram
L5 Jack May
Alysia Marandu 12 Biggleswade  1:51.22 t (75 Eamegon 'tlf|r|1ackrah
Lillian Owens 10 Putteridge 1:47.25 L8 POlt“Sk l?” ! Ok ki
Clara Newby 12 Team Luton  1:43.10 atryk Kreczkowskl
Katie Biscoe 12 Team Luton 1:42.73 Ha L1 M X
Olivia Piaskowska 12 Team Luton  1:42.77 L2 Alaftcus CU )
Chloe Maithews 12 Linslade 1:44.11 U5 Deli?/i?jrSKar;r(]jE;nlz?ms
Evie Spalding 10 Putteridge 1:50.18 L4 Harry Farnsworth
; ; ; . L5 Henry Chaloner
Frankie Davies 12 Leighton Buz  1:41.81
Sophie Andrews 10 Flitwick 1:34.35 t (75 JGack Roﬂertson
Sophie Kelly 13 Flitwick 1:33.55 L8 J e%fge B”gtg
Elissa Neo 11 Linslade 1:29.53 oshua be
Violet Rhodes 12 Team Luton 1:30.05 H5 L1 Nathaniel Pantazi
Elizabeth Pound 13 Putteridge 1:33.72 L2 3 a kegue h antazl
Charlotte Stocks 12 Linslade 1:40.67 U5 Oe?_c lant ﬁm”
Ida Corcoran 15 S9  Flitwick 1:41.94 ver Miiiche
L 4 Ben Goring-Farrow
; P . L5 Dexter Twyford
Lily Moxon-Booth 12 Flitwick 1:29.02 h
Catherine Lyall 12 Putteridge 1:25.12 II: ? Ealfp?rr V}Ilhlttaker
Florence Davies 14 Leighton Buz ~ 1:23.92 L8 Lu 'eA rg
Olivia Cooper 15 Dunstable 1:23.10 evi Anderson
Amber Tight 14 Flitwick 1:23.35 H6 L1 Zac Spiers
Alice Buckingham 11 Team Luton 1:25.01 .
Libby Flitton 12 Dunstable 1:27.01 t % Hoah BraéeI-HaWklns
Eva Jackson 12 Flitwick 1:29.05 arrison nace
L4 Joseph Emms
; ; . L5 Michael Hussain
Abi Perry 13 Linslade 1:20.97
Tabitha Frame 16 Bedford SS  1:19.65 II: ? EPaE?\AA”aT
Sophie Weston 15 Bedford SS  1:18.91 - Etﬁr Hea?ll
Libby Fowler 16 Dunstable 1:17.40 an Runtiey
Evie Armstrong 12 Dunstable 1:18.29 H7 L1 H R
Aimee Sanders 12 Dunstable 1:19.57 0> Garry OSWSO’&
Amerie Njawaya 14 Team Luton  1:20.90 L3 K_eorlgj? I aunders
Emily Calvert 14 Team Luton  1:22.38 lan Flolomey
L 4 George Hearn
. L5 Philip Spalding
Grace Armstrong 15 Dunstable 1:15.53
Amber Flitton 15 Dunstable 1:13.56 II: ? gg\r/\iré(r)rzl\élrtggglland
Poppy Magill 16 Putteridge 1:10.02
Jessica Medlicott 17 Dunstable 1:06.97 L 8 Hanz Dylan Marcelo
Amy Meyer 15 Biggleswade  1:08.40 .
Amelia Porzio 16 Putteridge 1:12.25 H8 t % é{exan?gr Iallmalathasan
Emma Bird 17 Putteridge 1:14.23 L5 E ewaﬁ u ﬁ".
Anna Rumley 19 Flitwick 1:16.70 uan Rumphries
L4 Arnold Canares
Lucy Calver 16 Putteridge 1:15.47 t g CD)I'V‘?"ISSt"e.?rt]
Evie Holmes 15 Linslade 1:13.17 L Tﬁgrlr?as Il?énwick
Eleanor McLeod 16 Putteridge 1:09.31 "
Lauren Grice 25 Dunstable 1:06.67 L 8 Archie Henderson
Isabella Porzio 20 Putteridge 1:08.30 . .
Lexie Sandiford 13 Team Luton  1:11.88 Ho L1 JCha”"; EH.”?t'”gham
Eva-May Bowie 13 Bedford SS  1:13.81 L3 EosepL 10
Florence Whittaker 14 Biggleswade  1:16.36 wanLong
L 4 George Perkins
; P . L5 Rhys Thomas
Niamh Bunker 14 Flitwick 1:15.06 - :
Bryony Mathias 17 Dunstable 1:12.90 II: 673 I\éIIaXImus Atkin
Melike Dagdelen 15 Putteridge 1:08.92 L6 B Ivlflr anrm_an ‘
Eloise Cole 16 Bedford SS  1:02.40 erkiey barnicoa
Annie McLeod 16 Putteridge 1:07.73
Yasmine Ollerenshaw 15 Flitwick 1:11.01 H10 t % iack B&er Booth
Charlie Duce 15 Bedford SS  1:13.78 L3 Olf_cas MO.XO”' 00
Tia Sammut 13 Bedford SS 1:16.30 ver vieier
L 4 Oliver Fenwick
L5 Harry Bird
Event 352 Open/Male 50m Freestyle L 6 George Little
L7 Luke Owens
Samuel Denmark 11 Putteridge 44.61 L 8 Roux Maskell
Louie Green 10 Dunstable 44.29
Leonn Stark 10 Team Luton  43.69 H11L1 Nate Howson
Alfie Mitchell 11 Linslade 43.91 L2 James Shaw
Mazen Allam 11 Bedford SS 44.38 L 3 Finley Blackman
L 4 Max Thomas
Arthur De Voogt 10 Leighton Buz ~ 42.22 L5 Dominic Stachura
Lucas Twyford 10 Leighton Buz ~ 41.69 L6 Adam O'Neal
Matthaios Tafasi 10 Putteridge 41.28 L 7 Oliver Bradshaw
William Turner 12 Biggleswade  40.41 L 8 Frank Dean
Harrison Briggs 11 Flitwick 40.50
Arthur Wainwright 11 Bedford SS 41.43
Zach Clifford 11 Leighton Buz 41.72
Edward Nicoll 10 Putteridge 43.44

15

16
15
16
15
13
15

15
15
16
16
16
15
15
15

15
15
14
15
15
16
14
15

15
16
17
18
17
16
17
15

Bedford SS
Leighton Buz
Putteridge
Flitwick
Linslade
Linslade
Putteridge
Dunstable

Linslade
Putteridge
Linslade
Bedford SS
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Bedford SS
Flitwick

Dunstable
Team Luton
Linslade
Linslade
Leighton Buz
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Leighton Buz

Putteridge
Dunstable
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Putteridge
Bedford SS
Putteridge
Team Luton

Putteridge
Team Luton
Putteridge
Dunstable
Putteridge
Putteridge
Biggleswade
Dunstable

Linslade
Dunstable
Flitwick
Team Luton
Linslade
Leighton Buz
Team Luton
Bedford SS

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Linslade
Leighton Buz
Linslade
Linslade
Leighton Buz
Bedford SS

Linslade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Team Luton
Putteridge
Bedford SS
Putteridge
Flitwick

Linslade
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Dunstable
Bedford SS
Dunstable
Leighton Buz

40.20
40.03
39.43
38.59
39.10
39.84
40.06
40.28

37.97
37.16
36.90
36.01
36.23
36.96
37.67
38.42

35.56
35.06
34.82
34.41
34.75
34.86
35.17
35.71

33.85
33.49
32.90
32.64
32.80
32.91
33.56
33.93

30.55
30.28
30.05
29.82
29.90
30.20
30.36
31.71

29.48
29.25
29.04
28.81
28.83
29.10
29.45
29.63

28.69
28.66
28.48
28.45
28.48
28.51
28.68
28.78

28.25
28.05
28.00
27.95
27.96
28.03
28.21
28.37

27.85
27.53
27.18
26.83
26.90
27.36
27.71
27.91
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Adam Hussain
Emmanuel Kolobius
Ryan Close

Ollie O’,Connor
Austin Lillywhite
William Murfitt
Charlie Brooker
Billy Knibb

Myles Mathias
Daniel Meier
Billy Mead

Sam Townsend
Sam Mead
Daniel De Filippo
Cameron Jones
Guido Belcher

Charlie Mulholland
Edward Cook
Nathan Close
Matthew Wright
Harrison Shaw
Ryan Roberts
Marcus King
Archie Clarke

Putteridge
Team Luton
Bedford SS
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Linslade

Dunstable
Biggleswade
Linslade
Biggleswade
Linslade
Flitwick
Bedford SS
Flitwick

Putteridge
Leighton Buz
Bedford SS
Team Luton
Flitwick
Putteridge
Putteridge
Flitwick

Event 353 Female 200m IM

Ellie Buckmaster
Lola Nevzat
Libby Taylor

Ruth Biscoe
Isabella Morris
Tilly Scrivener
Cora Payne
Noelle Blakely
Inaaya Sampong

Emily Miles

Lillian Owens
Sophie Wood
Frankie Davies
Ottilia Reger
Charlotte Storey
Charlotte Abrahams
Sophia Haskell

Elizabeth Stocks
Ida Corcoran
Sophie Andrews
Cerys Long

Lily Moxon-Booth
Clara Newby
Evie Spalding
Chloe Matthews

Brooke Ptolomey
Enya Belcher
Sophie Kelly
Isabelle Suffling
Charlotte Stocks
Violet Rhodes
Emilie Blanchard
Katie Biscoe

Ella Fanning
Eliza Jennings
Libby Flitton
Catherine Lyall
Connie Flitton
Elissa Neo
Kaylyn Sampong
Clara Leon

Eden Meanti
Amber Tight

Emily Wood

Ella Pruce

Lily Sykes

Siobhan Schneider
Grace Thomas
Harriet Scoines

10
11
11

10
11
11
10
11
11

11
10
12
12
12
12
11
12

12
15
10
12
12
12
10
12

12
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

13
12
12
12
13
11
13
13

13
14
15
14
13
14
15
14

SM9

Putteridge
Flitwick
Leighton Buz

Team Luton
Bedford SS
Team Luton
Dunstable
Flitwick
Team Luton

Putteridge
Putteridge
Linslade
Leighton Buz
Bedford SS
Flitwick
Putteridge
Flitwick

Linslade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Linslade
Flitwick
Team Luton
Putteridge
Linslade

Putteridge
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Linslade
Team Luton
Bedford SS
Team Luton

Flitwick
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Putteridge
Dunstable
Linslade
Team Luton
Team Luton

Putteridge
Flitwick
Linslade
Team Luton
Putteridge
Bedford SS
Flitwick
Leighton Buz

26.71
26.38
25.04
23.80
24.59
26.16
26.50
26.82

26.70
26.37
24.99
23.30
24.50
25.80
26.50
26.80

26.60
26.30
24.88
23.30
24.48
25.20
26.49
26.73

Noo
N~ ©
[y

6.73

2.79
0.59

0.69
9.26

9.92
4.88

8.44
7.49

9.50
8.47
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Ava Fallan

Eva Jackson
Florence Whittaker
Emily Calvert
Sophie Weston
Alice Buckingham
Olivia Cooper
Lucia Day

Aimee Sanders
Cydney Page
Libby Fowler
Alicja Lewicka
Evie Armstrong
Amerie Njawaya
Clara Foster
Ruby Byrne

Darcey Hepworth
Ruby Blackmore
Eva-May Bowie
Phoebe Ryan
Nicole Cashin
Zara Avery
Niamh Bunker
Abi Perry

Charlotte Pound
Lexie Sandiford
Phoebe Thorn
Isabel White
Abigail Davis
Zoe Quarman
Charlotte Belcher
Libby Whiting

Tia Sammut

Melike Dagdelen
Yasmine Ollerenshaw
Amelia Porzio
Bethany Hamer
Amber Flitton

Lucy Calver

Jemima Kimber

Poppy Magill
Lauren Grice
Isabella Porzio
Jessica Medlicott
Sophie Payne
Holly Larbey
Imola Jozsa
Amy Meyer

16 Bedford SS
12 Flitwick

14 Biggleswade
14 Team Luton
15 Bedford SS
11 Team Luton
15 Dunstable
13 Team Luton
12 Dunstable
16 Flitwick

16 Dunstable
17 Bedford SS
12 Dunstable
14 Team Luton
17 Linslade

15 Flitwick

17 Flitwick

18 Flitwick

13 Bedford SS
16 Linslade

14 Team Luton
14 Linslade

14 Flitwick

13 Linslade

15 Putteridge
13 Team Luton
18 Flitwick

15 Biggleswade
14 Bedford SS
18 Bedford SS
14 Bedford SS
15 Putteridge
13 Bedford SS
15 Putteridge
15 Flitwick

16 Putteridge
17 Linslade

15 Dunstable
16 Putteridge
16 Linslade

16 Putteridge
25 Dunstable
20 Putteridge
17 Dunstable
22 Putteridge
17 Biggleswade
18 Putteridge
15 Biggleswade

4.40

0.23

8.05

8.25
4.87

6.30
8.21

8.32
3.12
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Event 354 Open/Male 10/11 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Lt o e o
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Louis Santillo

Ismail Ahmed Wagan
Cameron Thackrah
Clark Meanti

Levi Anderson

Kuba Kopec

Mazen Allam

Zach Clifford

10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Putteridge
Putteridge
Linslade

Putteridge

38.62
37.91
37.32
35.16

Leighton Buz 35.54

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

37.46
38.19

Leighton Buz 38.87

Event 355 Open/Male 12 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Lt o o
O~NOUTRWNEF

o e o
O~NOUTDWNE O~NOUTARWNE

O~NOUITWNEF

| o o e
O~NOUIAWNE

Marcus Xu

David Kandelaki
Henry Chaloner
Luke Trull

Casper Whittaker
Nathaniel Pantazi
Jack Robertson
Alisters Cimermanis

Linslade
Linslade
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Flitwick
Putteridge

36.05
35.63
34.60
33.60
34.18
34.67
35.72
37.64

Event 356 Open/Male 13 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Joseph Emms
Ethan Huntley
Harry Rowson
Thomas Fenwick
Xavier Zerban

Hanz Dylan Marcelo
Harrison Race

Zac Spiers

Biggleswade
Team Luton
Putteridge
Team Luton
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Flitwick
Putteridge

32.59
32.33
31.23
30.34
30.43
31.70
32.39
32.60

Event 357 Open/Male 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Philip Spalding
George Saunders
Luke Owens
Oliver Meier
George Hearn
Stewart Butler
Connor Mulholland
Kian Ptolomey

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Putteridge
Team Luton
Putteridge
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Dunstable
Putteridge
Putteridge

30.70
30.03
29.66
28.03
29.07
29.80
30.28
30.99

Event 358 Open/Male 15 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Nate Howson

Roux Maskell

Harry Bird

Daniel De Filippo
Emmanuel Kolobius
Jack Beer

Frank Dean

Oliver Fenwick

Linslade
Flitwick
Putteridge
Flitwick
Team Luton
Linslade

28.46
28.43
28.21
26.77
27.61
28.28

Leighton Buz 28.43

Team Luton

28.51

Event 359 Open/Male 16 Yrs 50m Freestyle

George Little
Adam Hussain
Marcus King
Ollie O’,Connor
Ryan Close
Adam O'Neal
Oliver Street
George Perkins

Bedford SS
Putteridge
Putteridge
Dunstable
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Linslade

28.20
27.83
27.42
25.67
25.88
27.44
27.98

Leighton Buz 28.73

Event 360 Open/Male 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Final

| o o o
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Dominic Stachura
Austin Lillywhite
Billy Mead
Matthew Wright
Sam Townsend
Harrison Shaw
Sam Mead
Nathan Close

17
21
19
26
20
17
22
18

Dunstable
Biggleswade
Linslade
Team Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Linslade
Bedford SS

26.04
25.62
25.29
23.85
25.01
25.30
25.65
26.10

Event 361 Female 10/11 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Final
L1 Amy Jeavons 11
L 2 Lillian Owens 10
L 3 Evie Spalding 10
L 4 Alice Buckingham 11
L5 Elissa Neo 11
L 6 Sophie Andrews 10
L 7 Charlotte Abrahams 11

Bedford SS
Putteridge
Putteridge
Team Luton
Linslade
Flitwick
Putteridge

2:01.34
44.49
39.07
21.77
26.91
42.39
46.18

Event 362 Female 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Final
L1 Olivia Piaskowska 12 Team Luton 1:29.08
L 2 Eva Jackson 12 Flitwick 1:24.05
L 3 Catherine Lyall 12 Putteridge 1:21.72
L4 Aimee Sanders 12 Dunstable 1:18.07
L5 Evie Armstrong 12 Dunstable 1:20.72
L 6 Lily Moxon-Booth 12 Flitwick 1:23.26
L 7 Violet Rhodes 12 Team Luton 1:24.45
L 8 Charlotte Stocks 12 Linslade 1:31.62
Event 363 Female 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Final
L 2 Elizabeth Pound 13 Putteridge 1:26.25
L 3 Tia Sammut 13 Bedford SS 1:16.97
L 4 Lexie Sandiford 13 Team Luton 1:13.67
L5 Eva-May Bowie 13 Bedford SS 1:16.49
L 6 AbiPerry 13 Linslade 1:23.28
L 7 Sophie Kelly 13 Flitwick 1:29.23
Event 364 Female 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Final
L 2 Emily Calvert 14 Team Luton 1:22.20
L 3 Florence Whittaker 14 Biggleswade  1:21.75
L 4 Niamh Bunker 14 Flitwick 1:16.60
L5 Amerie Njawaya 14 Team Luton 1:18.34
L 6 Amber Tight 14 Flitwick 1:22.17
L 7 Florence Davies 14 Leighton Buz  1:26.67
Event 365 Female 15 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Final
L1 Grace Armstrong 15 Dunstable 1:18.46
L 2 Amber Flitton 15 Dunstable 1:14.22
L 3 Yasmine Ollerenshaw 15 Flitwick 1:12.77
L 4 Melike Dagdelen 15 Putteridge 1:11.65
L5 Amy Meyer 15 Biggleswade  1:12.38
L 6 Charlie Duce 15 Bedford SS 1:12.94
L 7 Evie Holmes 15 Linslade 1:17.03
L 8 Sophie Weston 15 Bedford SS 1:19.05
Event 366 Female 16 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Final
L1 Lucy Calver 16 Putteridge 1:20.52
L2 Amelia Porzio 16 Putteridge 1:15.12
L 3 Poppy Magill 16 Putteridge 1:09.81
L 4 Eloise Cole 16 Bedford SS 1:04.96
L5 Annie McLeod 16 Putteridge 1:09.31
L 6 Eleanor McLeod 16 Putteridge 1:14.04
L 7 Libby Fowler 16 Dunstable 1:19.78
L 8 Tabitha Frame 16 Bedford SS 1:24.36

Event 367 Female 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Final
L 2 Emma Bird 17
L 3 Isabella Porzio 20
L 4 Jessica Medlicott 17
L5 Lauren Grice 25
L 6 Anna Rumley 19
L 7 Bryony Mathias 17

Putteridge
Putteridge
Dunstable
Dunstable
Flitwick

Dunstable
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Event 368 Open/Male 10/11 Yrs 200m Medley Team

H1 L2 Flitwick Dolphins SC
L 3 Leighton Buzzard SC
L 4 Bedford Swim Squad
L5 Dunstable SC
L 6 Putteridge SC
L 7 Linslade Crusaders Swi

Event 369 Female 10/11 Yrs 200m Medley Team

Event 374 Open/Male 200m Medley Team

H1 L

rrrrrrr
CO~NOUTAWN

Event 370 Open/Male 12/13 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1

Leighton Buzzard SC
Bedford Swim Squad
Dunstable SC

Team Luton Swimming
Linslade Crusaders Swi
Putteridge SC

Flitwick Dolphins SC
Biggleswade SC

Flitwick
Putteridge
Biggleswade
Linslade
Bedford SS
Dunstable

Event 375 Female 200m Medley Team

Flitwick 3:16.03 H1 L2 Flitwick Dolphins SC
Leighton Buz  3:06.31 L 3 Putteridge SC
Bedford SS 3:00.00 L 4 Biggleswade SC
Dunstable 3:00.56 L5 Linslade Crusaders Swi
Putteridge 3:10.00 L 6 Bedford Swim Squad
Linslade 3:28.75 L 7 Dunstable SC
Leighton Buz  3:12.56
Bedford SS = 3:10.00 H1 L2 Flitwick Dolphins SC
Dunstable 3:06.67 L 3 Dunstable SC
Team Luton 2:52.00 ;

h : L 4 Biggleswade SC
Linslade 2:53.75 :
Putteridge  3:10.00 L5 Putieridge SC
F|itWiCkg 31130 L 6 Bedford Swim Squad
Biggleswade ~ 3:28.64 L 7 Linslade Crusaders Swi

H1 L
L

rrrrr
co~NOUThW

Event 371 Female 12/13 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1
2

Linslade Crusaders Swi
Dunstable SC

Bedford Swim Squad
Putteridge SC

Team Luton Swimming
Biggleswade SC
Flitwick Dolphins SC
Leighton Buzzard SC

Linslade 2:48.08
Dunstable 2:35.67
Bedford SS 2:33.00
Putteridge 2:18.00
Team Luton 2:32.00
Biggleswade  2:34.98
Flitwick 2:41.17
Leighton Buz  2:58.36

H1 L
L

rrrrrr
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Event 372 Open/Male 14/15 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1
2

Biggleswade SC
Linslade Crusaders Swi
Flitwick Dolphins SC
Bedford Swim Squad
Team Luton Swimming
Dunstable SC
Putteridge SC

Leighton Buzzard SC

Biggleswade  2:41.19

Linslade
Flitwick
Bedford SS
Team Luton
Dunstable
Putteridge

Leighton Buz

H1 L

-
O~NOUTRAWN

Event 373 Female 14/15 Yrs 200m Medley Team

1

Biggleswade SC
Bedford Swim Squad
Flitwick Dolphins SC
Linslade Crusaders Swi
Team Luton Swimming
Putteridge SC

Leighton Buzzard SC
Dunstable SC

Biggleswade 2:23.24

Bedford SS
Flitwick
Linslade
Team Luton
Putteridge

Leighton Buz

Dunstable

H1 L

rrrrrr
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1

Leighton Buzzard SC
Linslade Crusaders Swi
Team Luton Swimming
Biggleswade SC
Dunstable SC

Bedford Swim Squad
Flitwick Dolphins SC

Leighton Buz  2:27.52

Linslade
Team Luton
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Bedford SS
Flitwick

Flitwick
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Putteridge
Bedford SS
Linslade
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